ROZPIS CELEBRANTU MESNI LITURGIE

Pondeéli 20. 5.
Utery 21. 5.
Stieda 22. 5.
Cturtek 23. 5.
Pdtek 24. 5.
Sobota 25. 5.

Nedeéle 26. 5.

VE SVATOHORSKE BAZILICE

7.00 9.00 17.00
P. K. Strzelczyk P. M. Pizovka P. D. Horacek
P. M. Pizovka P. J. Kunik P. K. Strzelczyk
P. J. Kunik P. D. Horédcek P. K. Strzelczyk
P. D. Horacek P. J. Kunik P. M. Pizovka
P. K. Strzelczyk P. M. Pizovka P. D. Horacek

P. K. Strzelczyk

10:00 P. D. Horacek

P. D. Horacek

7.30

9.00

11.00

15.30

P. J. Kunik

P. M. Pizovka

P. K. Strzelczyk

P. J. Kunik
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